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Route recommendations may be incomplete and/or inaccurate and may contain sections of
private land and/or sections of terrain that could be challenging or hazardous. Always use
your best judgement about the safety of road and trail conditions and follow traffic and
property laws. Est. Moving Time based on your avg speed of 18.5 mi/h over last 4 weeks

DIRECTION DISTANCE (miles)
Proceed onto England Road 0.0
Left onto Baucum Road 0.1
Right onto Faulkner Lake Road 1.3
Proceed onto Faulkner Lake Road 1.6
Continue on North Walkers Corner Road 3.9
Continue on Walkers Corner Road 4.9
Proceed onto Walkers Corner Road 5.6
Continue on AR 161 7.5
Continue on Wayne Road 16.7
Proceed onto Wayne Road 18.9
Left onto Clear Lake Toltec Road 20.0
Continue 22.2
Continue on Walter Estes Road 22.2
Continue on Honey Bee Road 26.4
Continue on John Branch Road 27.0
Proceed onto John Branch Road 28.4
Left onto Lower Steel Bend Road 28.6
Continue on Lower Steel Bend 30.7

DIRECTION

Continue on Colonel Maynard Road
Proceed onto Colonel Maynard Road
Left onto Willow Beach Road
Proceed onto Willow Beach Road
Left onto England Road

Arrive at Finish

DISTANCE (miles)

31.8
35.0
36.1
36.9
37.5
37.5



