

https://www.strava.com/routes/8876270

 $\begin{array}{ccc} 37.5_{\underline{m}\underline{i}} & 179_{\underline{f}\underline{t}} & Road \\ & & \\ \text{Distance} & Elevation Gain} & Ride Type \end{array}$

Est. Moving Time: 2:02:09





Route recommendations may be incomplete and/or inaccurate and may contain sections of private land and/or sections of terrain that could be challenging or hazardous. Always use your best judgement about the safety of road and trail conditions and follow traffic and property laws. Est. Moving Time based on your avg speed of 18.5 mi/h over last 4 weeks

DIRECTION	DISTANCE (miles)
Proceed onto England Road	0.0
Left onto Baucum Road	0.1
Right onto Faulkner Lake Road	1.3
Proceed onto Faulkner Lake Road	1.6
Continue on North Walkers Corner Road	3.9
Continue on Walkers Corner Road	4.9
Proceed onto Walkers Corner Road	5.6
Continue on AR 161	7.5
Continue on Wayne Road	16.7
Proceed onto Wayne Road	18.9
Left onto Clear Lake Toltec Road	20.0
Continue	22.2
Continue on Walter Estes Road	22.2
Continue on Honey Bee Road	26.4
Continue on John Branch Road	27.0
Proceed onto John Branch Road	28.4
Left onto Lower Steel Bend Road	28.6
Continue on Lower Steel Bend	30.7

DIRECTION	DISTANCE (miles)
Continue on Colonel Maynard Road	31.8
Proceed onto Colonel Maynard Road	35.0
Left onto Willow Beach Road	36.1
Proceed onto Willow Beach Road	36.9
Left onto England Road	37.5
Arrive at Finish	37.5